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ALLIEVI B
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ALLIEVI B
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INDOOR ROWING

Sporting Life - Via dei Cannetacci, 50 - 00013 - MENTANA (Rm)

31 GENNAIO 2016

RISULTATI
09:30
1°anno mt. 1000
Manca Vittoria Roma
2°anno mt. 1000
Marchesini Sara FF.GG.
09:40
1°anno mt. 1000
Tempo Societa
Triunfi Mario Lazio
Cardinali Matteo FF.GG.
Balzani Michele Roma
Fae Dario The Core
Cicerano Stefano FF.GG.
09:50
2° anno mt. 1000
Candido Thomas FF.GG.
Sartori Jacopo FF.GG.
Canciani Gerry FF.GG.
Carfagni Filippo Tevere R.
Garges Jordi Lazio
Falanga Mattia FF.GG.
Bozzo Magrini Gabriel Tevere R.
Mazzella Gregorio The Core
Rocco Gabriele Tevere R.
Prifti Daniele Tevere R-
10:10
mt. 1500
Giancontieri Marco Lazio
Hassan Daniel Roma
Fontanella Mkichele Marina
Erba Marco Tevere R.
Faraci Gianluca FF.GG.
Scarabello Andrea Marina
Zambellan Fabrizio Marina
Balocchi Riccardo Tevere R.
Favero Luigi Marina
Loriga Giovanni Roma
Minelli Andrea Roma
Pecoraro Leonardo FF.GG.
D’Agostini Stefano Marina
Valenzise Edoardo Roma
Tramonti Rocco Roma
Tamburini Gabriele Roma
Sartori Leonardo FF-GG-
Lo Sordo Giovanni FF.GG.
Ciardulli Simone FF.GG.
Pani Federico Tevere R.
Esposito Cristiano Tevere R.
D’Antoni Manfredi Tevere R.
Gennaccari Giulio Tevere R.
Raffaello Leonardo Marina
Cavalcanti Jacopo Tevere R.

04:52,8

04:25,4

04:45,8
05:22,1
05:46,0
05:54,8
06:21,2

04:11,9
04:13,6
04:15,5
04:16,4
04:32,2
04:51,7
05:03,7
05:11,2
05:19,0
05:36,0

05:42,0
05:57,2
06:03,3
06:06,0
06:13,9
06:15,1
06:18,1
06:20,9
06:25,2
06:25,6
06:31,7
06:32,0
06:32,5
06:34,3
06:46,0
06:47,7
06:48,1
06:48,4
06:49,1
06:53,0
06:59,2
07:00,0
07:04,7
07:08,2
07:12,6
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BATTERIA 10

ALLIEVI C F

BATTERIA 11
CADETTI

BATTERIA 13

BATTERIA 15
CADETTI

BATTERIA 16
RAGAZZI

Liuti Francesco
Pantalani Giorgio
Rizzo Leone Jacopo
Aceto Andrea

Di Santo Pierluigi

Di Manno Lorenzo
Spizzichino Samuel

mt. 1500

Orsillo Carlotta
Fanciulli Chiara
Vastola Francesca
Caterina Nicole
Nardone Margot
Castaldi Elena

De Montagne Julien
Musumeci Gaia
Piersanti Emma

mt. 1500

Sartori Matteo
D’Aprile Francesco
Hohenegger Giovanni
Di Marcello Patrizio
Vena Samuele
Brucoli Jacopo
Manca Valerio
Fiorini Giovanni
Moretti Samuele
Chelli Alessio
Semenzato Lorenzo
Bartolucci Tancredi
Spizzichino Luca

De Serio Alessandro
Deli Bianco Andrea
Massacesi Bernardo
Cannone Valerio
Covelli Gianmarco
Valli Pietro
Capodilupo Pierpaolo
Casali Alessandro
Totino Alessandro
Corbucci Andrea
Lauretti Alessio
Visconti Federico
Forlini Jacopo
Scano Filippo
Peroso Edoardo
Toselli Lorenzo
Vanti Tommaso

mt. 1500

Calcabrini Sara
Di Nitto Giulia
Tufano Dora
Pucci Matilde
Caporali Carlotta
Laino Claudia
Proietti Matilde
Pucci Marianna
Restelli Gaia

mt. 2000

D’Alfonsi Gabriele
Manuelli Andrea
Acernese Giulio
Marra C, Alberto

11:00

11:10

11:50

12:00

Tevere R.

Roma
Roma

Tevere R.

Roma
FF-GG-
Roma

Tevere R.
Tevere R.

Marina

Tevere R.
Tevere R.

Lazio

Tevere R.

FF.GG.

Tevere R.

FF.GG.

Tevere R.
Tevere R.
Tevere R.

FF.GG.
FF.GG.
Esteri

FF.GG.
FF.GG.

Tevere R.

FF.GG.

Tevere R.
Tevere R.
Tevere R.
Tevere R.

Lazio

Tevere R.

FF.GG.
Lazio
FF.GG.
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
FF.GG.
Lazio

Tevere R.
Tevere R.
Tevere R.

FF.GG.
Lazio

Tevere R.
Tevere R.

Marina
Lazio
FF.GG.
FF.GG.
Roma
Lazio
Roma

FF.GG.
Roma
Roma
Roma

07:16,0
07:29,6
07:51,0
07:55,8
08:02,0
08:17,1
09:22,2

06:33,4
06:51,4
07:08,9
07:16,8
07:18,6
07:25,2

05:08,8
05:31,3
05:35,6
05:36,2
05:40,4
05:42,4
05:44,9
05:46,8
05:47,4
05:48,7
05:51,1
05:53,2
05:57,6
06:00,3
06:09,0
06:11,0
06:13,0
06:14,8
06:26,0
06:28,7
06:29,9
06:44,9
06:48,0
06:50,7
06:52,3
06:52,9
07:04,4

05:57,8
06:11,6
06:31,7
07:12,9

06:25,9
06:47,1
06:49,7
06:54,1

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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BATTERIA 19
RAGAZZI

BATTERIA 20
JUNIOR

UNDER 23 M

BATTERIA 21
JUNIOR

BATTERIA 22

F

M

M

Barenghi Tito
Scansalegna Valerio
Ruggeri A. Gabriele
Aguzzi Giorgio
Solari Pietro

Piccoli Andrea
Vannuccini Luca
Bosatelli Alessandro
Massaroni Giorgio
Fontana Biagio

Pane Salvatore
Minelli Carlo

Sarappa Christian
Capponi Emanuele
Bloise Andrea
Antonini Edoardo
Cappelli Matteo
Ferrazza Marco
Furlanetto Samuele

mt. 2000

Capozzi Silvia
Paolozzi Ludovica
Cattaneo Camilla
Sferra Anita
Cutini Carolina
Neri Olivia

Neri Matilde

mt. 2000

mt. 2000

Giulivo Raffaele

Maestrale Andrea
Laino Alessandro
De Lucia Patrizio

mt. 2000

Benetti Andrea
Fiore Elio

Ciriello Matteo
Masala Lorenzo
Musci Riccardo
Tranquilli Simone
Borsotti Luca
Fioravanti Cristian
Cilenta Luca
Guidi Francesco
Ventura Silvio

ESORDIENTI Open M. mt. 2000

Rubino Gianmarco
lapoce Francesco
Tomassini Claudio

Passi Pietro

12:42

12:56

13:10

13:24

Roma
Lazio
FF.GG.
Roma
Roma
Lazio
Roma
Lazio
Lazio
Marina
FF.GG

Roma
FF.GG

FF.GG.

Tevere R.

Lazio

Tevere R.

Lazio
Lazio

FF.GG.
Lazio
FF.GG.
Roma
Roma

Tevere R.
Tevere R.

Marina
Marina
Marina
Roma

Marina
FF.GG.
Marina
FF.GG.
Lazio
FF.GG.
Aniene
Lazio
FF.GG.
Lazio
Roma

Esteri
Aniene
Aniene

Aniene

06:54,9
07:07,2
07:11,3
07:14,2

07:15,0
07:15,1

07:15,9
07:17,7
07:22,8
07:26,8
07:30,0

07:46,4
07:58,0

08:16,7
08:26,5

07:41,9
07:59,8
08:00,6
08:16,9
08:57,9
09:16,9
09:25,0

06:05,6
06:12,1
06:15,8
06:20,9

06:19,6
06:36,6
06:37,8
06:56,7
06:57,4
06:58,5
07:01,4
07:04,1
07:40,9

06:43,1
07:06,0
07:12,6
07:19,2
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Mazzetti Di Pietralata T.
Damiani Giuseppe
Pavia Alessandro

Foa’ Giacomo

Cafiero Gabriele
Giannelli Giacomo

BATTERIA 23 13:38
JUNIOR F. Mt. 2000

Maulle Lara

Lodo Irene

Chirigui Amal

ESORDIENTI Open F. Mt. 2000
Oliveti Syria

PESI LEGGERI F. mt. 2000
lacopini Rebecca

UNDER 23 F. MT. 2000
Destefani Claudia

BATTERIA 24 13:52
PESI LEGG, M. mt. 2000

Nutu Andrei

Quaranta Michele

Amarante Catello

BATTERIA 25 14:06
MASTER 27/35 F. ct."A" mt. 1000
Ostate Isabella

MASTER 36/42 M ct. "B" mt. 1000
Faraci Massimiliano
MASTER 43/49 M ct. "C" mt. 1000

Marcheggiani Tomaso

Siena Riccardo
MASTER 50/54 M. ct. “D” mt. 1000

Renzi Francesco
MASTER 55/59 M ct. "E" mt. 1000

Giampietri Claudio

Di Luzio Roberto

Filosi Luca

BATTERIA 26 14:16
SPECIAL OLIMPICS F

Francesconi Cinzia

Barreto Deyanira

Manganozzi Chiara

BATTERIA 27 14:25

SPECIAL OLIMPICS
Rufo Giovanni
Pungelli Roberto
Ragagnin Valerio
Cametti Edoardo
Sacchetto Daniele
Guglielmi Stefano
Valente Gabriel
Linari Davide
Cesta Mario Jeffrey

BATTERIA 28 14:35
STAFFETTA OPEN 4X250 F.
Destefani Claudia FF.GG.
Maule Lara

Cattaneo Camilla
Capozzi Silovia

Aniene
Aniene
Aniene
Aniene

Aniene
Aniene

FF.GG.
FF.GG.
Roma

Aniene

Esteri

FF.GG.

Roma
Marina
Marina

Tevere R.

The Core

Esteri
Tiber Row.

Roma

Piediluco
Azzurra
Esteri

The Core
Tevere R.
Lazio

The Core
The Core
The Core
Lazio
The Core
Lazio
Lazio
Tevere R.
Tevere R.

07:19,4
07:33,1
07:49,5
08:01,4
08:20,4
08:24,9

07:35,6
08:06,1
08:07,1

09:58,4

07:53,7

07:22,4

06:26,0
06:29,0
06:35,5

03:48,9

03:16,0

03:09,4
03:12,9

03:21,6

03:22,9
03:27,3
03:39,7

447
431
364

530
517
472
451
407
390
333
283
147

03:26,8
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Chirigui Amal
Cultini Carolina
Sferra Anita
Restelli Gaia

STAFFETTA SEN. M. 4X250

BATTERIA 29

Milo Marzio
Vntura Silvio

De Lucia Patrizio
Nitu Andrei

STAFFETTA RAGAZZI M. mt. 4X250

STAFFETTA JUNIOR

Acernese Giulio
Manuelli Andrea
Marra Carlo A,
Barenghi Tito

Chiapponi Gianmarco
Pane Salvatore
Ruggeri Andrea
D’Alfonsi Giuseppe

M. MT. 4X250
Masala Lorenzo
Fiore Elio
Tranquilli Simone
Cilenta Luca

ROMA

ROMA

14:45

ROMA “A”

FF.GG.

FF.GG.

CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA’

CL | Societa

1 FIAMME GIALLE

N

ROMA

3 ESTERI

TEVERE REMO

wiunloc

4 LAZIO
MARINA

5 ANIENE
THE CORE
PIEDILUCO

AZZURRA

6 TIBER ROWING

03:50,6

03:01,9

03:00,7

03:05,0

03:02,6
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